Saturday, March 2
Retreats: First Communion & Confirmation

Sunday, March 3
Youth Group Fundraiser Breakfast/Coffee & Rolls

Tuesday, March 5:
Stations of the Cross 6:30 pm

Wednesday, March 6
Rosary 6:45 am & Mass 7:10 am
Religious Education (on-site)

Sunday, March 10
Rosary Altar Society Meeting

Tuesday, March 12
Stations of the Cross 6:30 pm
Finance Council Meeting 7:30 pm

Wednesday, March 13
Rosary 6:45 am & Mass 7:10 am
Penance Service 6:30 pm
Our Lady of Mercy: Stations of the Cross 7:00 pm

Tuesday, March 19
Stations of the Cross 6:30 pm
Parish Council Meeting 7:30 pm

Wednesday, March 20
Rosary 6:45 am & Mass 7:10 am
Our Lady of Mercy: Penance Service 6:45 pm
Religious Education (at home)

Tuesday, March 26
Stations of the Cross 6:30 pm

Wednesday, March 27
Rosary 6:45 am & Mass 7:10 am

Holy Thursday, March 28
Our Lady of Mercy: 6:00 pm/St. Peter: 8:00 pm

Good Friday, March 29
St. Peter: 12:15 pm/Our Lady of Mercy: 3:00 pm

Holy Saturday, March 30
Vigil 8:30 pm

Easter Sunday, March 31
Our Lady of Mercy: 8:30 am/St. Peter: 10:30 am



